3 3 0 . 5 6 2 . 7 0 7 0
International calls
1.800.RGB.TECH (800.742.8324)
To l l  F r e e :  U S  &  C a n a d a
330.562.1999
Worldwide fax
© 2007, 2016 NTI. All rights reserved.
R NETWORK

Cables
UNIMUX - n X m  -  U   DT
Universal
KVM Switch
Number
of Users
Number
of CPUs
Optional
Desktop
Style
USB KVM Matrix Switch Models